
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 78476829

Data
publicarii 09.02.23

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 3.292,52 RON - 3.292,52 RON

Descriere: STALP BULOANE SET 4 BC 6-8 ML 230x230MM SB6M Buc 3 52,46 157,38 29,90 CABLU CYY-F
2x1.5 CYY-F 2x1.5 ML 100 2,30 230,00 43,70 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM CUIBM Buc 6 5,76 34,56
6,57 STALP OCTOGONAL OL ZN H=6 ML SO6M SO6M Buc 3 956,86 2.870,58 545,41
